Allsvenskan Div 4 2016, Uppland

i)
QD
o

RPRPOO~NOUOTRWNE

]

Lag

UB SWAHN
EBS ROD

UB GUBBS
EBS GUL
RIMBO BK
SIGTUNA BS
UB HAVTORN
UB MAGS AND HAGS
PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
VADDO BK
OSTHAMMARS BK
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Imp

Kvot

448 - 237 1.890
374 -295 1.268
386 -338 1.142
354 -302 1.172
344 - 337 1.021
347 - 344 1.009
306 - 346 0.884
264 - 309 0.854
330-386 0.855
273-393 0.695
279 -418 0.667

VP

148.38
117.12
109.91
108.83
103.38
102.76
89.3
89.28
86.19
73.14
70.71

Rond 1 S6 25/9 10:30-11:30 11:40-12:40

EBS ROD
EBS GUL

PBF UPPSALA SMAJL

SIGTUNA BS

OSTHAMMARS BK
Rond 2 S0 25/9 12:50-13:50 14:50-15:50

EBS GUL

PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
UB MAGS AND HAGS

VADDO BK
RIMBO BK

UB GUBBS

Rond 4 S6 30/10 09:30-10:30 10:40-11:40
UB MAGS AND HAGS
OSTHAMMARS BK

RIMBO BK
UB SWAHN
SIGTUNA BS

RIMBO BK - PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
UB GUBBS - EBS GUL

EBS ROD - SIGTUNA BS

VADDO BK - UB SWAHN

Rond 6 S6 30/10 15:00-16:00 16:10-17:10
RIMBO BK - OSTHAMMARS BK
UB GUBBS - UB MAGS AND HAGS
SIGTUNA BS - PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
EBS GUL - VADDO BK

UB HAVTORN - EBS ROD

Rond 7 S6 30/10 17:20-18:20 18:30-19:30

UB GUBBS - RIMBO BK

SIGTUNA BS - OSTHAMMARS BK
VADDO BK - UB MAGS AND HAGS
PBF UPPSALA SMAJL - UB HAVTORN

UB SWAHN - EBS GUL

Rond 8 S6 20/11 09:30-10:30 10:40-11:40
SIGTUNA BS - UB GUBBS

VADDO BK - RIMBO BK

UB HAVTORN - OSTHAMMARS BK
UB MAGS AND HAGS - UB SWAHN

EBS ROD - PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
Rond 9 S6 20/11 11:50-12:50 13:00-14:00
VADDO BK - SIGTUNA BS

UB HAVTORN - UB GUBBS

UB SWAHN - RIMBO BK
OSTHAMMARS BK - EBS ROD

- UB SWAHN

- UB HAVTORN

- VADDO BK

- UB MAGS AND HAGS

- UB GUBBS

- EBS ROD
- UB SWAHN

- UB HAVTORN
- OSTHAMMARS BK
- SIGTUNA BS

Rond 3 S6 25/9 16:00-17:00 17:10-18:10
PBF UPPSALA SMAJL
UB MAGS AND HAGS
OSTHAMMARS BK
UB HAVTORN

- EBS GUL

- EBS ROD

- UB SWAHN
- RIMBO BK
- VADDO BK

- PBF UPPSALA SMAJL

- EBS GUL
EBS ROD
UB GUBBS

- UB MAGS AND HAGS

UB HAVTORN

Rond 5 S0 30/10 11:50-12:50 13:00-14:00
OSTHAMMARS BK

Imp
11-53
27-28
22-48
35-14
41-36

Imp
21-41
26-35
36-23
17-24
29-45

Imp
23-42
19-29
24-46

8 -36
43-16

Imp
30-10
31-27
23-25
59-20
19-42

Imp
26-35
18-60
40-42
14-57
32-52

Imp

47-39
33-24
44-42
56-18
4 -54
Imp

30-47
30-27
43-13
51-30
36-9
Imp

39-33
29-34
62-19
32-39
53-37

Imp
43-49
29-44
40-36
23-70

VP

1.67 -18.33
9.69 -10.31
3.91 -16.09
15.19- 4.81
11.48- 8.52

VP
5 - 15
6.95 -12.05
13.52- 6.48
7.97 -12.03
5.82 -14.18

VP

52 -1438
7.2 -12.8
4.62 -15.38
3.58 -16.42
16.26- 3.74

VP
15 - 5
11.2- 8.8
9.39 -10.61
17.97- 2.03
4.44 -15.56

VP

7.45 -12.55
1.67 -18.33
9.39 -10.61
1.56 -18.44
5 - 15

VP

12.29- 7.71
12.55- 7.45
10.61- 9.39
17.85- 2.15
0.84 -19.16

VP

5.61 -14.39
10.91- 9.09
16.73- 3.27
15.19- 4.81
16.26- 3.74

VP

11.76- 8.24
8.52 -11.48
18.44- 1.56
7.97 -12.03
14.18- 5.82

VP

8.24 -11.76
6.03 -13.97
11.2- 8.8

1.13 -18.87




EBS GUL - UB MAGS AND HAGS 44-29 13.97- 6.03

Rond 10 S6 20/11 15:00-16:00 16:10-17:10 Imp N

UB HAVTORN - VADDO BK 53-15 17.85- 2.15
UB SWAHN - SIGTUNA BS 43-20 15.56- 4.44
EBS ROD - UB GUBBS 30-46 5.82-14.18
RIMBO BK - EBS GUL 47-29 146 - 5.4

PBF UPPSALA SMAJL - OSTHAMMARS BK 48-25 15.56- 4.44
Rond 11 S¢ 20/11 17:20-18:20 18:30-19:30 Imp VP

UB SWAHN - UB HAVTORN 45-27 146 - 5.4

EBS ROD - VADDO BK 47-12  17.45- 2.55
EBS GUL - SIGTUNA BS 57-9  18.97- 1.03
UB GUBBS - PBF UPPSALA SMAJL 61-11 19.16- 0.84

UB MAGS AND HAGS - RIMBO BK 32-27 11.48- 8.52



